
Community Hearing Support Service 

We are Hear to Help
 

Do you use an NHS hearing aid? 

   

October to December 2019 

Come along to our free local drop-ins to:  

 Pick up your hearing aid batteries   
 Get your tubing changed (recommended every 4-6 months)  
 Find out how to care for your hearing aids   
 Learn about different local services available to you  
 Learn about different products and equipment that can help.    

    
Please note we are unable to re-tube open fit hearing aids (thin wire with 
tip/dome in ear).   
 
For information on any of these free drop-ins please contact: 07391 017781 
  
Email: heartohelp.ayrshire@hearingloss.org.uk   
Charity Number: SCO38926 

 

 
 
 
  

 
 

 
 

Additional drop-ins may be added. Please check our website or 
phone/email/text for up to date information. 
www.actiononhearingloss.org.uk           



Arran 

Arran Library, Brodick, Isle 
of Arran, KA27 8DL 

 
 

Wednesdays 
11am  1pm 

Shiskine Surgery: KA27 
8EW 
in the middle of Shiskine village) 

 
Tuesdays 

11am  12:30pm 
23rd October 8th October 

27th November 12th November 
18th December 10th December 

 
North Ayrshire  
 

Irvine Library Saltcoats Library Garnock Valley 
Friday 

10am  12pm 
Friday 

10am  12pm 
Thursday 

2pm  4pm 
18th October 11th October 3rd October  

Kilbirnie Library 
15th November 8th November 24th October  Beith 

Library 
6th December 13th December 7th November  

Kilbirnie Library 
 28th November  

Beith Library 
5th December  
Kilbirnie Library 
19th December  

Beith Library 
Additional drop-ins: 
Ardrossan Library: Friday 4th October,  Friday 1st November & 
Friday 6th December between 10am  12pm 
Dalry Library: Tuesday 8th October & Tuesday 10th December 
between 2pm  3:30pm                                  
Dreghorn Library: Friday 25th October & Friday 13th December 
between 10am  12pm                                 
Kilwinning Library: Monday 28th October, Monday 25th November 
& Monday 16th December between 2pm  4pm  
Stevenston Library: Tuesday 19th November between 10:30am  
12pm 
 



East Ayrshire
 

Dick Institute, Kilmarnock Darvel Library 
Wednesday 

10am  12pm 
Friday 

10am  12pm 
16th October 

 
25th October 

20th November 
 

22nd November 

18th December 
 

13th December 

Additional drop-ins: 
Afton Court, New Cumnock: Monday 21st October & Monday 2nd 
December between 10am  12pm. 
Auchinleck Library: Tuesday 22nd October & Tuesday 26th 
November between 10:30am  12pm. 
Hurlford Age Concern, Hurlford Community Centre, Cessnock 
Road, Hurlford, KA1 5DD: Wednesday 16th October, Wednesday 
20th November & Wednesday 11th December between 1pm  
2:45pm               
 
South Ayrshire 
                        

 
Additional drop-ins: 
Alloway Library: Thursday 24th October, Thursday 28th November 
& Thursday 19th December between 10am  12pm                                           
Maybole Library: Thursday 21st November between 10am  12pm 

Troon Library Prestwick Library 

Tuesday 
2pm  4pm 

Monday  
10am -12pm 

1st October 
 

14th October 
 

5th November 
 

11th November 
 

3rd December 
 

9th December 
 


